Detroit
Milwaukee
Minnesota
Pittsburgh

Boston
NY Yankees
NY Mets
Toronto

Baltimore
Miami
Tampa Bay
Washington

$3,700,000
$12,100,000
$31,050,000
$33,850,000

$15,050,000
$20,850,000
$54,400,000
$18,000,000

$22,700,000
$5,150,000
$24,950,000
$12,450,000

Chicago Cubs
Cincinnati
Cleveland
St. Louis

Colorado
Oakland
San Diego
Texas

Anaheim
Houston
Los Angeles
San Francisco

$9,600,000
$7,550,000
$21,950,000
$27,650,000

$18,750,000
$22,900,000
$29,550,000
$14,450,000

$18,150,000
$33,900,000
$21,950,000
$17,250,000



