Detroit	\$3,700,000	Chicago Cubs	\$9,600,000
Milwaukee	\$12,100,000	Cincinnati	\$7,550,000
Minnesota	\$31,050,000	Cleveland	\$21,950,000
Pittsburgh	\$33,850,000	St. Louis	\$27,650,000
Boston	\$15,050,000	Colorado	\$18,750,000
NY Yankees	\$20,850,000	Oakland	\$22,900,000
NY Mets	\$54,400,000	San Diego	\$29,550,000
Toronto	\$18,000,000	Texas	\$14,450,000
Baltimore	\$22,700,000	Anaheim	\$18,150,000
Miami	\$5,150,000	Houston	\$33,900,000
Tampa Bay	\$24,950,000	Los Angeles	\$21,950,000
Washington	\$12,450,000	San Francisco	\$17,250,000